
 

Origin Storage 10GBASE-BXU SFP+
Module SMF 60KM Cisco Compatible 3-4
day lead time

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Origin Storage

Manufacturer item no. SFP-10G-BX-U60-OS

EAN/UPC 5059902014405

 

Description

ORIGIN STORAGE Origin 10GBASE-BXU SFP+ Module 60KM, Origin 10GBASE-BXU SFP+ Module SMF 60KM Cisco 
 Compatible (3-4 day lead time)

Extended details

General

Type Transceiver

Technical speci�cations

Transmission rate 10 Gbps
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